2020 GRANTS AWARDED

Cambridge Foundation Operations

Lake Ripley Park

Lake Ripley Park Water Abatement Project
School Based Mental Health Counseling
Village of Cambridge

Lake Ripley Management District

Camb. Comm. Act. Program
Camb. Comm. Act. Program

Connector Trail Committee
Friends of Cam-Rock Park
Scout Troop 41 and 7041
CART

Town of Oakland

Cambridge Community Library

FFood Pantry/Cart

$25,000.00

$15,000.00
$5,500.00
$10,000.00

$3,600.00
$1,500.00

$5,000.00
$488.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$3,400.00

$400.00

electronic speed signs
land acquisition

senior citizen luncheons
free snack program

bike trail engineering
water quality monitoring
tree removal

social worker salary

2 speed signs

new solar shades

Commitment to assist



